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Why?
We inspire people to take their future in hand  

How?  
We highlight people´s skills and talents by providing the most clever 

writing tools to structure and share their ideas 

What?   
We produce a complete assortment of lightweight and  

userfriendly paper products to make note taking a real pleasure  
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STOCKHOLM BY BANTEX

HARDCOVER NOTEBOOK A4

B5 & A4 Casebound notebooks
• STO (Stockholm) or OSL (Oslo) • Touch laminated cover  
• B5 & A4 • Ruled 9 mm / Plain (A4) • 96 sheets • 70 gsm 
paper • Nordic swan 50410744 

White	 B5 ruled	 400138779
White	 A4 ruled	 400138774
White	 A4 plain	 400138776
Blue	 B5 ruled	 400138778
Blue	 A4 ruled	 400138775
Blue	 A4 plain	 400138777

Spiral Twin Wire notebooks
• STO (Stockholm) or OSL (Oslo) • Touch laminated cover  
• A5 & A4 • Ruled 8 mm • 80 sheets • 80 gsm paper • 
Elastic strap • Nordic swan 50410744

White	 A5 ruled	 400138782
White	 A4 ruled	 400138780
Blue	 A5 ruled 	 400138783
Blue	 A4 ruled	 400138781



Twin wire books 
2 formatss meeting all your need. Protective PP  front and 
back covers. 
80 pages, high quality paper 80mg. A smart elastic for a 
safe closure. 
Vertical micro-perforation - to easily detach each sheet.   
Strong black twin wire. 
Eco Swan: eco-friendly products.  

Size Ruling	 Pack	 Order code  

A4+ 
A5+ 

Ruled 
Ruled 

Ruling 
size  

8 mm 
8 mm 

10 / 20 
5 / 30 

400063589 
400063608 

Writing becomes a pleasure	 Light and transportable 

Casebound books  
2 formats meeting all your needs. Protective  front and back hard 
covers. A smart mark band to save time.  
High quality paper 70mg, 96 pages Elegant design,  black spine.  
Light and easily transportable everywhere. 
Eco Swan: eco-friendly products.  

Size Ruling	 Pack	 Order code  

A4+ 
A5+ 

Ruled 
Ruled 

Ruling 
size  

8 mm 
8 mm 

5 / 15 
5 / 30 

400063583 
400063585 

Smart and unique design	 Black mark band  

25  
C

O
PE

N
H

A
G

EN
 S

ER
IE

S 
  

PAPER  

Copenhagen paper series
Traditional Scandinavian design, sustainable and minimalist. 

These smart products will help you to structure your work, keep control and  
remain focused on the most important things in your life.  



Notebook - casebound 
Bound notepad in the best European quality with  perfect 
printed rulings. The back is glued and stitched  for a long 
life. Writing field on page two for personal  information. 
96 sheets of 60g paper.  Nordic Swan Eco-labeled. 

Format  

A4 
B5
A5 
A6  

A4 
B5
A5 
A6  

Order code

Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled
Ruled  

Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled
Ruled  

Red
Red
Red
Red

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Size  

9 mm 
9 mm 
9 mm 
7 mm  

9 mm 
9 mm 
9 mm 
7 mm  

100302757 
400130002 
100302755 
100302758  

400130001 
400130003 
400129968 
400129966  

PAPER  

College notebook - PP cover  
Bantex Strong-Line college notebook has a colourful PP front  in 
a timeless design and an attractive large cardboard back  which 
contrasts with the colourful PP. The notebook has a  wire-o spiral  
which ensures a longer life and is  micro-perforated, giving an 
attractive tear edge. Each pad has  80 sheets of 70 g paper.  
Nordic Swan Eco-labeled.   

Size        Ruling  

A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A5+ 
A5+ 
A5+ 
A5+ 

Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 

Ruling 
size  

9 mm 
9 mm 
9 mm 
9 mm 
8 mm 
8 mm 
8 mm 
8 mm 

Colour  
PP cover  

Black 
Cobalt blue 
Pink 
Lime 
Black 
Cobalt blue 
Pink 
Lime 

Order code  

100051831 
100051832 
100051833 
100051835 
100051836 
100051837 
100051838 
100051840 
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Col notepads - wirebound  

5in1 index notepads   

Index page	 5 x15 colour coded sheets  
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College pads are designed for students and also for use at home and at work. They are micro-perforated with a  special 
cut at the top and bottom to ensure a perfect tear on one side. Contains 70 sheets of good quality 70 g paper,  ideal 
for all primary writing instruments.  All pads comes with a nice cover speaker-sheet with easy understanding  icons to 
illustrate the specifications of the pads. The col pads all bear the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel.  

Size   

A4+  

Ruling  

Ruled  

Ruling 
size  

9 mm  

Punched 
holes  

4 -EU  

Colour  
cover  

Grey / red  

Order code  

100051859  
A4+	 Ruled	 9 mm	 Grey / red	 100051860  
A5+  Ruled  9 mm  

4 -SE  
2- EU  Grey / red  100051863  

A5+	 Ruled	 9 mm	 Grey / red	 100051864  
A4+  Squared  5x5 mm  

4- SE   
4-EU  Grey / blue  100051857  

A4+	 Squared	 5x5 mm	 Grey / blue	 100051858  
A5+  Squared  5x5 mm  

4-SE  
2-EU  Grey / blue  100051861  

A5+	 Squared	 5x5 mm	 Grey / blue	 100051862  

A4+  Plain  

Smart index spiral pad with coloured index  tabs 
for different subjects. 70 g micro-perforated and 
colour coded  sheets. Good quality paper, ideal 
for all  primary writing instruments. The 5in1 
pads all  bear the Nordic Swan Ecolabel.  

-  

Size   

A4 
A5 

4-SE   
-  

Ruling  

Grey / red  

Ruled 
Ruled 

100051797  

Sheets  

5x15 
5x15 

Ruling 
size  

9 mm 
9 mm 

Colour  
cover  

Grey / red 
Grey / red 
  

Order code  

400054639 
400054660 
  

• Spiral single wire notebook
• Recycled cover 250 gsm
• A5+ & A4+
• No punching
• Ruled 9 mm
• 70 sheets
• 70 gsm recycled paper
• Nordic Swan 30410275

A5+ ruled 	 400147087
A4+ ruled 	 400147081

COL Recycled College Pads



Conference pad - top glued 
A4 Conference pads have been developed for  
meetings and conferences at which participants  
are provided with paper. There are only 25 sheets  
og 60 g paper per pad, thus reducing waste. 
4  hole punched for easy archiving. Packed in 
20  pads pack. Bantex conference pads bear the  
Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel.  

Size   

A4 
A4  

Ruling  

Ruled 
Squared  

Ruling 
size	 Punch  

8.5 mm 
5x5 mm  

4-EU 
4-EU  

Order code 

100051794 
100051795 

Spi notepads - wirebound 
Spi notepads are designed for students and also for use at  
home and at work. They contain 100 sheets of 60 g  micro- 
perforated paper, which ensures a perfect torn edge.  Extremely 
suitable for left-handed users. All pads comes with  a nice cover 
speaker-sheet with easy understanding icons to  illustrate the 
specifications of the pads. Spi pads bear the  Nordic Swan and 
EU Ecolabel.   

PAPER  28  
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Not notepads - wirebound 
Not notepads are designed for quick notes and on the go at home 
or  at work. They contain 100 or 50 sheets of 70 g micro-perforated 
paper  with a special cut at the top and bottom to ensure a perfect 
tear on  one side. Good quality paper, ideal for all primary writing  
instruments.  All pads comes with a nice cover speaker-sheet with  
easy understanding icons to illustrate the specifications of the pads.  
Not pads bear the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel, except A7 format  
that only bears the Nordic Swan Ecolabel.  

Size   

105 x 210 mm
A5 
A6 
A6 
A7  

Ruling  

Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Plain 
Ruled  
  

Ruling  size	 Colour	 Order code  

8 mm 
8.5 mm 
7 mm 
- 
7 mm  

cover  

Grey / orange 
Grey / orange 
Grey / orange 
Grey / green 
Grey / orange

100051810 
100051812 
100051808 
100051809 
100302756  
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		  Ruling
Format	 Ruling	 size	 Order code

A5	 Ruled	 7 mm	 100051819
A6	 Ruled	 7 mm	 100302753
A6	 Squared	 5 mm	 100302754
A5	 Ruled	 7 mm	 100302764

	   



Standard pads  
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PAPER  

Standard pads are high quality standard products for rough work and note paper. Each pad contains 100 or  
70 sheets of 60 g paper. Packed 5 pads in transparent plastic wrap.  All pads comes with a nice cover 
speaker-sheet with easy understanding icons to illustrate the specifications of the pads. Standard pads bear the 
Nordic  Swan and EU Ecolabel.

A4 
A4 
A5 
A5

A4
A4
A5
A5
A4
A4  

A5 
A5
A4
A4
A4
A4
A5  

Ruling

Ruled 
Squared 5x5 mm
Ruled 
Squared 5x5 mm  

Ruled
Squared 5x5 mm
Ruled
Squared 5x5 mm
Squared 5x5 mm 
Squared 7x7 mm

Ruled 
Squared 5x5 mm 
Ruled 
Squared 5x5 mm
Plain
Squared 7x7 mm
Squared 7x7 mm

Top glued 
Top glued 
Top glued 
Top glued

Top glued
Top glued
Top glued
Top glued
Top glued
Top glued

Side glued 
Side glued
Side glued
Side glued
Side glued
Side glued
Side glued

Sheets

100 
100 
100 
100

100
100
100
100
70
70  

100 
100 
100 
100
100
100
100  

- 
- 
- 
-  

4-EU
4-EU
2-EU
2-EU
6-FI
6-FI

2-EU 
2-EU 
4-EU 
4-EU  
4-EU  
4-FI  
4-FI  

- 
- 
- 
-  

-
-
-
-
-
-

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes
-
-
-  

100051785 
100051786 
100051787 
100051788  

400108759
400108781
400108783
400108785
400111928
400111915

400103200
400103202
400103203
400103201

100051866 
100051867 
100051945 
100051946
400121477
400111923
400111926  

Legal pad - yellow 
A4 yellow legal pads, designed primarily for students and business  
people who use pad and pen several hours a day. Yellow legal pads are  
a particularly good alternative to white standard pads as yellow reduces  
reflections and contrasts that cause eye strain. Margin is red. The paper 
is  made from 70 g recycled material. Colour may vary between batches.  
The pads are top glued.4 hole punched for easy archiving. 100 sheets  
per pad. Packed 5 pads per pack. 

Order code 100051856  

Margin
Punched

holes Order code Pack of 2BindingSize



Phone pads  

PAPER  

Waste pads  
Waste pads are top glued plain pads for quick notes  
and messages that only have a short life span. The  
60 g paper quality is still the same good quality as  
all other Bantex paper products.  Waste pads bear  
the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel.  

Punched   
Size	 Ruling Sheets	 Pack	 Cover  

A5 
A6
A7  

Plain 
Plain
Plain  

100 
100
100  

holes  

- 
-
-  

5 / 100 
5 / 100
10 / 80  

- 
-
-  

Order code  

100051804 
100051805  
100051806  

Phonepads are all top-bound with blue cloth-backed tape. They contain 100, 70 or 50 sheets 
of 60 g  micro-perforated paper, which ensures a near-perfect clean-cut edge. All pads comes 
with  a nice protective cover speaker-sheet with easy understanding icons to illustrate the  
specifications of the pads. Phone pads bear the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel. 
 

      Punched   
Size     Ruling                    Sheets 	    Pack	 Cover	 Order code  

A4 
A4 
A4
A5 
A5 
A5
A5 
A6 
A6 
A6
A6 
A7 
A7
A7  

Ruled 
Squared 5x5 mm 
Squared 7x7 mm
Ruled 
Squared 5x5 mm 
Squared 7x7 mm
Plain 
Ruled 
Squared 5x5 mm 
Squared 7x7 mm
Plain 
Ruled 
Squared 7x7 mm
Plain  

100 
100 
70
100 
100 
70
100 
100 
100 
70
100 
50 
70
100  

holes  

- 
- 
-
- 
- 
-
- 
- 
- 
-
- 
- 
-
-  

5 / 40 
5 / 40 
10 / 30
5 / 100 
5 / 100 
10 / 60
5 / 100 
5 / 100 
5 / 100 
10 / 120
5 / 100 
10 / 160 
10 / 240
10 / 200  

Grey / lilac 
Grey / blue 
Grey / lilac
Grey / lilac 
Grey / blue 
Grey / lilac
Grey / green 
Grey / lilac 
Grey / blue 
Grey / lilac
Grey / green 
Grey / lilac 
Grey
Grey / green

400051492 
400051560 
400111917
400051495 
400051497 
400111919
400051493 
400051500 
400051501 
400111921
400051499 
100051827 
400113602
400051830  
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Bantex slip pads   
120 x 240 mm. 3- and 5-part slip pads, micro-perforated for 
easy tear of the paper. 60 g paper. Slip Pads bear the Nordic 
Swan.

		
Format		  Sheets	 Order code

3-part		  75	 400120972
5-part		  75	 400120983
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FL

IP
C

H
A

RT
 P

A
PE

R Flipchart paper - plano 
Plano flipchart paper is designed 
for  businesses requiring a flexible  
solution. The punched holes fit most  
flipchart stands on the market.  
Avaliable in plain.  Supplied in box 
of 5 pcs. plano.  
70  g paper. The flipchart paper 
bears  the Nordic Swan and EU 
Ecolabel.   

Punched   
Size	 Sheets	 Order code  Ruling  

Plain 50 

holes  

6 400054056 

Order code 100051865  

600 x 850 mm 

Flipchart paper - space saver  
Rolled flipchart paper is designed for businesses requiring a 
flexible solution. The  paper is squared on one side and plain 
on the other. The pads are rolled 5 pads  of 20 sheets 70 g 
paper in one box, to save the space. Perfect solution for  smaller 
storage rooms. The punched holes fit most flipchart stands on 
the market.  The flipchart paper bears the Nordic Swan and EU 
Ecolabel.  


